—
SO L A R I N V ERTER S
ABB string inverters
TRIO-TM-60.0-US-480
The TRIO-TM-60.0 is ABB’s latest
three-phase string solution for cost
efficient large decentralized
photovoltaic systems for both

Technical data and types
PRO D U C T F LY E R FO R TR I O -TM - 6 0.0 - U S - 4 8 0 A B B SO L A R I N V ERTER S
Type code TRIO-TM-60.0-480
Physical
Environmental protection rating Type 4X
Cooling Forced air
Dimension (H x W x D) 28.5 x 58.7 x 12.4 in (725 x 1491 x 315 mm)
Weight 95 kg / 209 lbs overall, 66 kg / 145 lbs electronic compartment, 15 kg / 33 lbs AC
wiring box (full option), 14kg / 31 lbs DC wiring box (full optional)
Mounting system Vertical or horizontal support
Safety
Isolation level Transformerless
Marking TUV
Safety and EMC standard
UL 1741, Rule 21, HECO tester per UL 1741 SA, UL1699B, UL 62109-1:2014, UL 50E
(Type 4x), IEEE1547, IEEE1547.1, CSA C22.2 107.1-01-2001, CSA TIL M-07, FCC
Part 15 Sub-part B Class B Limited
Available product variants
Inverter power module TRIO-TM-60.0-US-480-POWER MODULE
DC wiring box options
Touch-safe fuse holder 15 strings, DC Switch, AFCI, SPD type II, conduit entry DCWB-2-TRIO-TM-60.0-US-480
15 quick Input connections, fuses, DC switch, AFCI, SPD type II DCWB-3-TRIO-TM-60.0-US-480
AC wiring box options
AC terminal block , Switch, SPD type II, conduit entry ACWB-B-TRIO-TM-60.0-US-480
—
ABB TRIO-TM-60.0-US-480 string inverter block diagram
—
Technical data and types
IN1+
IN1-
MPPT 1
(DC/DC)
DC/DC
DSP
controller
Line
filter
L1
L2
L3
PE
Alarm
N.C
N.O
C
1_RS485
+ T/R
- T/R
GND
Current reading
OVP monitoring
ACWB-A
Aux
N.C
N.O
C
2_RS485
+ T/R
- T/R
GND
+ R1
+ R2
Remote control
GND
Standard ACWB
L1 L1, S
L2 L2, S
L3 L3, S
N N, S
PE
Inverter power module1
2 DC wiring box
3 AC wiring box